Giiltig fiir den Verkauf ab dem 12.10.2018 - bis 31.12.2019, fiir Fliige ab dem 12.10.2018 bis 31.12.2019

Q air astana

VFR (ETHNIC) TARIFE DEUTSCHLAND - KASACHSTAN
Economy Class Tarife (Return) - in Euro zzgl. Flughafensteuern und Gebiihren

Fare Basis ENF1MDE | MNF1MDE | PNFIMDE | VNF1IMDE | SNF1IMDE | QNF3MDE | TNF6MDE | LNF6MDE
RBD E M P \" S Q T L
FRA-TSE/ALA/IKSN/PWQ 320 350 390 430 490 560 620 690
FRA-KGF/AKX/CIT/SCO/URA/UKK/KZO/GUW 340 370 410 450 510 580 640 710
HAJ-KSN/TSE N/A 400 440 480 540 590 650 710
Fare Basis ENF1MDE | MNF1MDE | PNFIMDE | VNF1IMDE | SNF1IMDE | QNF3MDE | TNF6MDE | LNF6MDE
RBD E M P V S Q T L
QYG-9B-FRA-TSE/ALA/KSN/PWQ N/A 350 390 430 490 560 620 690
QYG-9B-FRA-KC-
KGF/AKX/CIT/SCO/URA/UKK/KZO/GUW 360 390 430 470 530 600 660 730
QYG-9B-HAJ-KC-KSN/TSE N/A 420 460 500 560 610 670 730
Validity 1 Month 3 Month 6 Months

RBD on domestic flights

PRIME RBD ON ALL SECTORS

Tour code:

Tourcode: IT1T8KC3DEKZETH

Issue on 465 stock only

Advance RES and TKT:

Ticketing to be completed
within 96 h / All sectors must
be confirmed / Wailist not

All sectors must be confirmed / Waitlist not permitted

permitted

Min / Max Stay: Min: 4 days or Su. / Max: Fare validity
Stopover / Transfer: Stopover - Not allowed, Transfer - 2 permitted in each direction

KC ONLY / KC ONLY/

NONRER / NONRER/
Endorsement Box: NONEND / NONEND/ KC ONLY/NONRER /NONENDO / REBOOK EUR 50 / REFUND RESTR

NONREB/ | REBOOK EUR

NONREF 100/ NONREF
Sales Restrictions: Sales permitted only in DE
Upgrades Arzngm Permitted to higher fare (charge difference between new fare and fare paid )
No Show Any time EUR 50 penalty
Rerouting: Not allowed (except involuntary).
Open Date: Not allowed
Cancellation / Refund: Non refundable any time Before departue EUR 100, after departure non refundable
Changes: Not allowed Anytl:rz)eOEUR Anytime EUR 50
Combination: Open jaw, round trip based on 1/2RT
Bagg. Allowance: ADT and CHD 30 kg / INF NOT ALLOWED
Targetted segment: Ethnics / VFR
No CHD/INF
CHD /INF discouts: discountin E CHD (2-11 years ) 50 %, INF (0-1 years) free of charge without seats
class

Stand Oktober 2018 — Anderungen vorbehalten!




